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Free Range Egg Mayonnaise (10kg)
Short Product Name:
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise Sandwich Fillings (10kg)

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5015167362408   Supplier : Fridays Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : FD507

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

960kJ

232kcal
20.4g 3.2g 0.4g 0.79g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 960kJ 232kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 960kJ 

232kCal

Carbohydrates 0.6g

of which sugars 0.4g

Fat 20.4g

of which saturates 3.2g

Fibre <0.5g

Protein 11.5g

Salt 0.79g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Free Range Hard Boiled EGGS (80%) [Salt, E330, E331], Mayonnaise (19%) [Rapeseed Oil, Water, Pasteurised Free Range EGG Yolk, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Cornflour], Cracked Black Pepper, Salt, Turmeric.

Supplier's Product Code : FD507

Product Added : 01 August 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 August 2025

erudus id : fd72668578f34429aa78d54b56909d1b

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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